RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - MARCH MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

114
119
103
127
116
105
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TRISH LACEY / TOM FISCHER

REGINA FEILER / JACK FEILER

BRIAN OSBORNE / MEERA KUDVA
FIONA FAWCETT / MARY CARTER
ALICIA MERCER / CAROL MCMURRAY
LORRAINE GRILL / MARLENE EPSTEIN

Printed on 31 Mar 2024 at 11:05 AM

Sess. 1

64.53
53.63
43.16

36.11
54.49

Sess. 2

52.24
56.09
50.32
35.90
56.09
41.99

Sess. 3

71.83

51.79
47.62

Sess. 4

55.56
72.22

56.25
39.58
32.64

Total

63.97
60.65
48.42
46.59
43.93
43.04

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

0.49
0.34
0.25
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